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Enclosures Solutions

Product card: CHM-3

Sample photo

Plastic Mechanics

Product nbr:
Description:

Remarks:

Package:

Unit:

Product group:
EAN:

SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Italy:
Electric No. Sweden:
ETIM:

Products About us News

8524031

DIN-35 Mounting rail, for
enclosures:

140x80x65, 140x80x85,
170x140x95, 230x140x95

4
PCS

PICCOLO Accessories
6418074033505
3423915
8212002267
7290210

2536904

EC001285 EC001285

Distributors

Downloads

& adminuk@fibox.com

Support items:
Dimensional drawing (mm)
Cad-files (registration needed)

Dimensions:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):

Length (inch):
Width (inch):

35.0
110.0

1.4
4.3
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ACCESSORIES
PC/ABS C
PC/ABS H
PC/ABS M
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